
  University of Health Sciences Lahore 
Khayaban-e-Jamia Punjab, Lahore. Phone: 042-99231218, 99231304-9 Ext: 321 

UHS/CE-24/DS-8730                   Dated: 12-03-2024 

PRACTICAL DATE SHEET 
 

Final Prof. MBBS Annual Examination 2023 (Modular System/Integrated Curriculum) for Rawalpindi Medical College, 

Rawalpindi will be held according to following schedule: 

Objectively Structured Performance Evaluation (OSPE) / Viva Voce (Time: 9:00 a.m.) 
 

Examination Centre: Rawalpindi Medical University, Rawalpindi. 
 

 

Date Day 
Surgery & Allied (All Blocks) 

HFH 
Unit-I 

HFH 
Unit-II 

BBH 
Unit-III 

BBH 
Unit-IV 

20th March 2024 Wednesday Group-A Group-B Group-C Group-D 

21st March 2024 Thursday Group-E Group-F Group-G Group-H 

22nd March 2024 Friday Group-I Group-J Group-K Group-L 

Excluding Roll No. 075075 
 

 

Date Day 
Paediatrics (All Blocks) 

HFH 
Unit-I 

BBH 
Unit-II 

25th March 2024 Monday Group-A Group-B 

26th March 2024 Tuesday Group-C Group-D 

27th March 2024 Wednesday Group-E Group-F 

28th March 2024 Thursday Group-G Group-H 

29th March 2024 Friday Group-I Group-J 

30th March 2024 Saturday Group-K Group-L 

Excluding Roll No. 075075 
 

 

Date Day 
Medicine & Allied (All Blocks) 

HFH 
Unit-I 

HFH 
Unit-II 

BBH 
Unit-III 

BBH 
Unit-IV 

1st April 2024 Monday Group-A Group-B Group-C Group-D 

2nd April 2024 Tuesday Group-E Group-F Group-G Group-H 

3rd April 2024 Wednesday Group-I Group-J Group-K Group-L 

Excluding Roll No. 075075 
 

 

Date Day 
Obstetrics & Gynaecology (All Blocks) 

HFH 
Unit-I 

HFH 
Unit-II 

BBH 
Unit-III 

DHQ 
Unit-IV 

4th April 2024 Thursday Group-A Group-B Group-C Group-D 

5th April 2024 Friday Group-E Group-F Group-G Group-H 

6th April 2024 Saturday Group-I Group-J Group-K Group-L 

 

 

Group 

Group-A 
074739   to   074767   (29) 

Group-B 
074768   to   074796   (29) 

Group-C 
074797   to   074824   (28) 

Group-D 
074825   to   074852   (28) 

Group-E 

074853   to   074880   (28) 
Group-F 

074881   to   074908   (28) 
Group-G 

074909   to   074936   (28) 
Group-H 

074937   to   074964   (28) 

Group-I 
074965   to   074992   (28) 

Group-J 

074993   to   075020   (28) 
Group-K 

075021   to   075048   (28) 
Group-L 

075049   to   075076   (28) 
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Controller of Examinations 


